



Original Chocolate Chip with M&Ms Cookie

Nutrition Facts	
servings per container	
Serving size	(54g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	230
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 190mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 33g	12%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 11g Added Sugars	22%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 39mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 98mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients:

Flour, Wheat Spring (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Brown Sugar [Sugar, Molasses], M&M's {(sugar, cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder, cocoa butter, lactose, starch, milk fat, palm fat, glucose syrup, shea fat, stabilizer (gum Arabic), dextrin, glazing agents (beeswax, carnauba wax), colors (E100, carmine, E132, E133, E150a, E150c, E150d, E153, E160a, E160e, E162, E163, E170), beetroot concentrate, emulsifiers (soya lecithin, E445), salt, flavorings, palm kernel oil, antioxidant (E306)} Chocolate Chips - Semi Sweet [Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor], Palm Shortening [Palm Oil], Water, Eggs, Liquid Whole Eggs, Water, Sodium Hydroxide (processing aid), oat flour, partially debranned, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Baking Powder-Double Acting (Sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), Nonfat Dry Milk, Baking Soda, Modified Food Starch, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Salt.

Allergens:

Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat